
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/16/2023

Route 04 PM

LOCATIONTIME

04 Hargrave, Melonie

CLOCK IN2:30 pm 1

LEAVE LOT2:40 pm 2

ZAHNOW ELEMENTARY (001)2:41 pm 3

ROGERS ELEMENTARY (002)2:41 pm 4

GARDNER ELEMENTARY (003)2:42 pm 5

SAINT PETER & PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL2:44 pm 6

WATERLOO HIGH SCHOOL (201)2:45 pm 7

WATERLOO JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL (101)2:45 pm 8

LEAVE ROGERS BUS LOOP2:45 pm 9

GIBAULT CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL (ISPHS)2:45 pm 10

CASTLE GREEN DR & CHESHIRE DR3:07 pm 11

CASTLE GREEN DR & SHERIDAN LN3:08 pm 12

CASTLE GREEN DR & NOTTINGHAM AVE3:08 pm 13

SHERWOOD LN & NOTTINGHAM AVE3:14 pm 14

SHERWOOD LN & SHERIDAN LN3:14 pm 15

SHERWOOD LN & CHESHIRE DR3:14 pm 16

SHERWOOD LN & VICTORIAN AVE3:15 pm 17

4239 GG RD3:24 pm 18

8255 GALL RD3:29 pm 19

8350 GALL RD3:30 pm 20

986 HILL CASTLE RD3:35 pm 21

825 HILL CASTLE RD3:37 pm 22

3436 MEYER LN3:43 pm 23

D RD & HANOVER RD3:48 pm 24

2947 HANOVER RD3:49 pm 25

DENISON DR & HANOVER RD *ENTERANCE TO 

PINEWOOD EST.

3:50 pm 26

HANOVER RD & CHESAPEAKE TRL ON THE BLUFF3:52 pm 27

9852 B RD  **TURN AROUND AREA3:54 pm 28

5 HAWKS NEST ESTS3:55 pm 29

2718 HANOVER RD3:57 pm 30

2850 HANOVER RD3:58 pm 31

3072 HANOVER RD4:00 pm 32

8550 ANDY RD4:01 pm 33

8526 ANDY RD4:01 pm 34

8388 ANDY RD4:02 pm 35

ANDY RD & ROSEBERRY DR *ENTERANCE TO 

ROSEWOOD SUBDIVISION

4:02 pm 36

983 WHITE OAK DR4:02 pm 37

971 WHITE OAK DR4:03 pm 38

8274 ANDY RD4:03 pm 39

ANDY RD & CEDAR RIDGE LN4:05 pm 40

ANDY RD & ANDYS RUN *ENTERANCE TO ANDY'S RUN4:06 pm 41

7854 ANDY RD4:06 pm 42

BRIAR CREEK LN & HH RD4:07 pm 43

RETURN TO BUS LOT4:16 pm 44

CLOCK OUT4:20 pm 45

Routefinder Pro 12.14 RL_TRI000061.RPTPage 1 of 1


